EDUCATION

2015
2014
2013
2010 -2011

Masters of Art & Design (Honours), AUT, Auckland
Post Graduate Honours, AUT, Auckland

Bachelor of Fine Arts, AUT, Auckland

Bachelor of Fine Arts, Quay School of Arts, UCOL,
Wanganui

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023
2020
2018
2017

KOKOWAI — exhibited with Fiona Garlick (sculpture)
He Mara Oranga, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
Wairua, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Whenua, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS & COLLABORATIONS

2020

2016

2015
2014

2013

From the Ground Up, Dowse Art Museum, Lower Hutt
Community, Cultivation and Commensality

24 October 2020 - 7 March 2021 (Several works via ARTIS
Gallery)

Waenga, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Hikohiko, Papakura Art Gallery, Auckland

The Tie that Binds, Whitespace Gallery, Auckland
Masters Graduate Exhibition, AUT, Auckland

Pakiri, Studio One, Auckland

Te Toi Hou, Northart, Auckland

Off Broadway, Northart, Auckland

Pocket Edition, Northart, Auckland

Graduate Exhibition, Auckland University of Technology

MAJOR COMMISSIONS & COLLECTIONS

2020
2017
2016
2015

AWARDS

2011

James Wallace Collection
Auckland War Memorial Museum
Kelliner Art Trust

James Wallace Collection

Sarjeant Gallery, Whanganui — Patillo Scholarship Finalist



