EDUCATION

2015	Masters of Art & Design (Honours), AUT, Auckland
2014	Post Graduate Honours, AUT, Auckland
2013	Bachelor of Fine Arts, AUT, Auckland
2010 - 2011	Bachelor of Fine Arts, Quay School of Arts, UCOL,
	Wanganui

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023	KOKOWAI – exhibited with Fiona Garlick (sculpture)
------	--

- 2020 He Māra Oranga, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
- 2018 Wairua, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
- 2017 Whenua, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS & COLLABORATIONS

2020	From the Ground Up, Dowse Art Museum, Lower Hutt Community, Cultivation and Commensality 24 October 2020 - 7 March 2021 (Several works via ARTIS
	Gallery)
2016	Waenga, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
	Hikohiko, Papakura Art Gallery, Auckland
	The Tie that Binds, Whitespace Gallery, Auckland
2015	Masters Graduate Exhibition, AUT, Auckland
2014	Pakiri, Studio One, Auckland
	Te Toi Hou, Northart, Auckland
2013	Off Broadway, Northart, Auckland
	Pocket Edition, Northart, Auckland
	Graduate Exhibition, Auckland University of Technology

MAJOR COMMISSIONS & COLLECTIONS

- 2020 James Wallace Collection
- 2017 Auckland War Memorial Museum
- 2016 Kelliher Art Trust
- 2015 James Wallace Collection

AWARDS

2011 Sarjeant Gallery, Whanganui – Patillo Scholarship Finalist